
SI.N 

O. 

1 LKG/UKG 
2 I&I 

3 

4 4 

5 
6 

7 

Class 

8 

Il to V 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2024-25 

Regd. Adm. Annual Activity Tuition 
Charge Charges Fee 

Yearly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly 

VI to VII 
IX & X 

XI & XII Sc. 
XI & XII Com. 

GYAN SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

XI & XIl Arts 

Fee 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

Fee 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

4268 

4268 

4477 

5005 

7348 

7909 

7909 
7909 

264 

405 

480 

517 

682 

847 

847 

847 

1786 

2750 

3300 

3508 

4563 

5658 

5658 

5658 

Prir.cip 

Sc. Fee Comp. 
Fee 

405 

405 

405 

405 

Gn Sagar Public Sc.10o1 
(S:. Sec. Recognised) 

D-Block, Raj Nagar-II, (Extn.) 

Palam Colony, New Delhi-11c077. 
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